
LOT 9 WEST PACES S/D.

WD 1056-2168, WD 1360-1307,

PEIKER CHARLES H/PEIKER STEPHANIE L
349 SW PACES GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

32-3S-16-02431-209

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

32316.00 1.00/

04/19/2022 MLU

08/14/2023 KS 5.01 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
3

511,790
93,811
70,000

675,601
179,340
496,261

HX HB 50,722
445,539
675,601

0

684,375

1360/1307 5/21/2018 WD Q V 01 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARLTON A & GEORGIA C

CHARLES H & STEPHAN

1056/2168 8/23/2005 WD Q V 92,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BIRLEY ROAD LLC

CARLTON A & GEORGIA

2026
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38884 POOL 0 12/02/2019

38959 POOL ENCL 0 12/02/2019

37017 SFR 1,538 07/25/2018

2020HX Base Yr

349 SW PACES GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,039 120.3576 134.80 544,457 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2998

BAS 2,998 100 2,998 379,882

FGR 901 55 496 62,849

FOP 36 30 11 1,394

FOP 514 30 154 19,513

UDC 550 25 138 17,486

UDG 440 55 242 30,665

5,439 4,039 511,790

BAS= W12 S48 E8 N2 E19 FOP= S2 E6 N6 W6 S4$ N4 E6 S4 E12 FGR=
S35 E12 S2 E13 N37 W25$ E25 N46 W8 FOP= N6 W50 S6 E6 S10 E14
R6 U6  E8 N4 E16$ W16 S4 W8 D6 L6  W14 N10 W6$ PTR= N40 UDC=
N22 W25 UDG= W20 S22 E20 N22$ S22 E25$ S40$.

BAS

12

48

8
19

6

12 25

46

816

8
8.5

14

10

6

FOP
6
6
6

FGR35

12
13

37

25

FOP
6

50
6
6

10

14
8.5

8

16

UDC 22

25

22

25

UDG

20

22

20

22

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,412.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 8,824

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 870.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2020 2020 3 91 55,419

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 44 64 2,816.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2020 2020 3 70 29,568

93,811

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


